
Coaches:

Karl Caputo Westhill
(B) 7/8TH Volleyball (Westhill)

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE /
NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 22, 2024 Mon Regular
Season @ Skaneateles (Gold) 5:00

PM
Skaneateles MS
gymnasium

Departure Point:
OHMS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Jan 24, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

@ East Syracuse
Minoa (Orange)

5:00
PM

Pine Grove Middle
School Main Gym

Departure Point:
OHMS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Jan 29, 2024 Mon Regular
Season Lyncourt School 4:30

PM
7:00
PM

Onondaga Hill Middle
School NL

Jan 31, 2024 Wed
Regular
Season 
5-0 W

@ Oswego (White) 5:00
PM

Oswego HS-New
Gym

Departure Point:
OHMS
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

Feb 5, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Cicero-North Syracuse
(CNS 7/8 Blue)

4:30
PM

Onondaga Hill Middle
School NL

Feb 8, 2024 Thu
Regular
Season 
2-1 W

Oswego (White) 5:00
PM

Onondaga Hill Middle
School NL

Feb 12, 2024 Mon
Regular
Season 
1-2 L

Oswego (Blue) 5:00
PM

Onondaga Hill Middle
School L

CANCELLED Feb
16, 2024 Fri Regular

Season Chittenango 4:30
PM

Onondaga Hill Middle
School L

Feb 28, 2024 Wed Regular
Season @ Chittenango 4:30

PM
7:00
PM

Bolivar Rd Elem-
Gym

Departure Point:
OHMS
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

L

Mar 4, 2024 Mon Regular
Season

Cicero-North Syracuse
(CNS 7/8 White)

4:30
PM

Onondaga Hill Middle
School L

Mar 5, 2024 Tue Regular
Season @ Solvay 4:30

PM
7:00
PM Solvay MS Gym

Departure Point:
OHMS
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Mar 6, 2024 Wed Regular
Season

East Syracuse Minoa
(Orange)

4:30
PM

Onondaga Hill Middle
School L
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